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Proposta : 006301.01.02/2011-60,
/GOMunicipio: Mossâmedes

CPF Titular
023.724.961-82

748.840.931-00

023.725.131-09

002.360.361-57

045.144.431-07

408.960.132-00

023.725.081-05
0'''"'''''''2.081-12

70u.g66.82 1-05

020.532.701-01

71.111-22

003.296.391-29
004.441.281-90

023.725.711-41

007.319.691-62

023.726.011-56

033.376.751-90

023.328.241-62

913.942.601-72

020.088.561-86

020.533.361-37

010.723.160-30
964.026.951-49

982.221.801-00~
752.251-15

020.522.051-79
R.l9.320.061-68

.129.491-33
592.339.071-04

926.903.001-68

014.872.311-05

942.921.751-87

972.872.021-15

036.344.301-09

020.522.891-78

957.428.321-68

023.725.241-43

922.614.691-87

020.533.091-64
044.519.801-00

Nome Titular
ADRIANA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA AL VES

ANA FLAVIA ADORNO

ANA PAULA DA PURIFICACAO

APARECIDA NARCIZO FERREIRA

CAMILA SARAFIM DA SILVA

CISLENY APARECIDA DA SILVA

CLAUDIANA GONCAL VES DE SIQUEIRA

DANIELL Y CRISTINA MARTINS i~~IXEIRA .
DENISE CELESl1NO DOS SANTOS, NASCIMENTO

i';;6 :

DIVINA CELIA MOREIRA DOS SANTOS c

ELIANE AL VES DA SILVA

ELIETE SAL VIANO NOGUEIRA

FERNANDA GOMES SOARES SARAIVA

GLORIA MARIA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA

GRACIANA JANUARIA DA SILVA

JEANDRA SOARES PEREIRA

JESSICA DE SOUZA FELIX

JOANA DARC ALVES DA CRUZ PEREIRA

JULlANA EUGENIA MACHADO SILVEIRA

LAURAALVES DOS SANTOS

LEIDY DAlANY DA SILVA

LUCIA FERNANDES CORREIA MOREIRA

MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA

MARIA EVA DE NORONHA

MEIRE DE CASTRO PEREIRA

MEIRE PEREIRA DA SILVA

MIZIARA ASSUNCAO DE FARIA

NATALINA RODRIGUES DA SILVA

NUBlA SINTIA MOREIRA DA SILVA

ROMERSON TOLENTINO DA SILVA

SIDEMI MARQUES GOMES SILVA

SUSIA SOARES RIBEIRO

SUZAN KELLEN GOMES DA NEIVA

SUZANE DE OLIVEIRA SILVA

SUZELENE SANT ANA PINTO MOREIRA

TANIA CRISTINA DA SILVA

VIRGILlANA OLIVEIRA SANTOS

WILLIANE RIOS DO NASCIMENTO

YARA AL VES FERREIRA

Homologados pelo Ministério = 40

21221796935

16014827553

16026524879

20408122093

20737208753

12445120790

16481483930

21202208462

16026598945

20739065976

20739067480

20739065070

16341210850

16201484176

16281888961

20443948385

20755878633

16304480386

12835231317

20163780042

20739069580

12902669706

20163780387

16454478727

16495449764

,-20737215482

16489217598

13303163315

20374276581

20737216705

21027248316

20737212270

21027454404

16551403272

20737208672

16550166048

20737210324

20908443042

16656964371

16201489046
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LISTA DOS BENEFIClÁRIOSCONTEMPLADOS COM O PROGRAMA MINHA CASA MINHA VIDA

l. _._1 ADRIANA BUENO DE OLIVEIRA ALV~~___ _ _ _1516g95~ 2VIA ~~~~2~~6182 __ n~

i 2 ANA FLAVIA ADORNO ...__ ----L_;t._ i5636~~? 174884993100 ~
~"'-3-- ANA PAULA DA PURIFICACAO 5160938 02372513109:
1 4 APARECIDA NARCIZO FERREIRA '33346522VIA i00236036157
'--5--"'- CAMILA SARAFIM DA SILW;:--- --.- -.--1- .-- ---.- ;-.---- -. -. ----I
,... ---L.::-- ...-.-__ . . ._____ l' J~7~~~59 . __;~~514443~0! __
: 6 CISLENYAPARECIDA DA SILVA ~_. _ i2100?~8]VI~ __ :~9896013200
i 7 CLAUDIANA GONCALVES DE SIQUEIRA 51282532VIA 102372508105'- . - - -- --1--._--- -.- -- .-.- ..- -----.-- ,
o 8 DANIELLY CRISTINA MARTINS TEIX~IRA 4701110 !01198208112!, ----- ---.-.------,---1

9 DENISECELESTINODOS SANTOS N\A.SCIMENTO 57469652VIA 70086682105 i

i ~ DIVINA ~~~~~OREIRA o..OSSA'1J!)S, J?~~1043._ _ 1l_?05~??~~01 __ .i
~__ .~_ ELlANE ALVES.~A SILVA ~ __ : .__. 1?56126~._ _ ~3_?77~1.!p2 i
o _ 12 ELlETESALVIANO NOGl!EIRA 0-0 " __ ~4465003__ 100329639129!

13 FERNANDA GOMES SOARESSARAIVA 142952012VA :00444128190 ;
L_1~_~LORIA MARIA PEREIRA~~. 6L1VEI~A --- -- 1~~633_~.?:2VIA _10237257114i-=~
i 15 GRAClA~_A-JANUA~IA DA SILVA _ _ _. @..7702432V~A~9.69162 I
I . 16 JEANDRA SOARESPEREIRA !3970200 2VIA ,02372601156 :
rl] JESSICADE SOÜZA FEÚX'- ------ -------------;5716139-- ---103337675190--- I
1---' -- .-._-- -- o • ••• o'. _ •• • ~.. • ••• • ••• __ ~. • __ •• _- - --_. • .- -i

i 18 JOANA DARC ALVES DA CRUZ PEREIRA 132236902807971 1023328_24~~~~
i- .. --.!:~_~LI~NA EU~ENIA ~ACH~~QjILVEI.RÂ--·=-=-._.139ioiS4 2VIA=_._191394?~1?2_~

j. - -~i·-*ici~~SsTê:i~S---- .---- .-. --- !!!~~~6~'2V'Ã-"!§~~~~~~~~i}-~
i 22 LUCIA FERNANDESCO'RREIAMOREIRA "-' ---~437656- ;OtCi7231603Õ--'
'-- ---- o. ._, __ .. , '_'_"'_' .. __ ~.•..•. -c....... ; .... .._....__..
, 23 !MARIA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS !4290226 :96402695149'
:··-i4--IMÃ-RIA DAS GRACAS-Õ'ASILVÃ ---.-.- - ...-.. ·--·t446493i-·-t98222180ióo -

!q 25. tMARIÃEVA DE_t-J0RON!:IA' ~=-.--_.... r01407íVl~l47S23S11S~
l _.__?6. MEIRE DE CAST!3..~~~REIRA . . ~?90~3~~~.AV'A __1020~~205~79 i.

i 27 MEIRE PEREIRADA SILVA/ 33474954906764 i81932006168 o

I-- ------ ..--- --- ...-- .., ..-.-.-- ....-.-~ ..-- ------ ..--
o 28 MIZIARA ASSUNCAO DE FARIA ; 147005682VIA 101012949133 o

i·-- 341SUZAN KELLENGOMES DA NEIVA -.----- ·----15475628 o ~03634436iog--!
r '--35-\UZANE DÉ OLlvElliASiLVA- . -------- '-'-15091626- . --!o20s:à89178 ~
!- -- -- ---.--_ ..--- --.-- ..-.-- .- -._.··-t-··--· . -.----.-- .-..-,. -,

t-_~~-.~~~~~E;R~:~~r A~~~S~~~~~~- . .1:~~:~i!~2~IA_~~~~!i::__,
L- ~~__VI~GILlAN.A.OLlVE.IRA?_A~TOS ..__ .. .... ~30_~~9~_ _J~~26~~6~~~? .~

~.!~ :·~~:~~ER~~~f-R~I~~SCIMENTO !~j~~.~~!~~~!~-~-~-~-~--i, 1 I _ ..__.J~ .---_. - "--'-' .._--_ .. ---- ._.- _ .._-- .. _._---_._-_ ... _-- -- _._ ... _--_ .. _-_.,
caRTIDAo

CSdf!CO. pntodae 01 tini ~
•••• 8/) ti .•Meado na ..,., no
•• da ~ local destinado •
cIUgaçioe~ doI __ oftcIaIsdo~:~3
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